
  

INVITATION FOR OPEN TENDER (4/2017) 

[TENDER NO.    MPPE / HSD / T /1 (2017 – 2018)] 

1.    Open Tender is invited for the Myanma Petroleum Products 

Enterprise, Ministry of Electricity and Energy for the supply of High Speed 

Diesel (658,000 ± 10% Barrels)   

2. Tender Closing Date & Time -    12 - 10 - 2017, 12:00 Hrs 

3. Tender Opening Date & Time -    12 - 10 - 2017, 13:00 Hrs 

4. Delivery Time -   November 2017 to March 2018 

5. Tender documents and details information are available at the 

Department of Finance, Myanma Petroleum Products Enterprise, Nay Pyi 

Taw, during our office hours commencing  15 - 9 - 2017 on payment of 

Myanmar Kyat One Hundred Thousand (Kyats 100,000.) per set. 

6. Only bid from tenderer who has purchased tender document officially 

from Myanma Petroleum Products Enterprise will be accepted for evaluation. 

  

 Managing Director 

 Myanma Petroleum Products Enterprise 

 Ministry of Electricity and Energy  

 No (6)Complex, Nay Pyi Taw 

 

Contact Phone No. 

067-411487/411486/411280 

 


